CelCulture®
CO₂ Incubators
2
Design Ecellence – Superior Quality
Sleek, reliable, and intuitive.
3
Table of Contents
Celculture® Parts and Features ......................................................4

10
11
Accessories Ordering Information
Item Code Model Code Description
5170470 COA-1001 Humidity Display,
Factory-installed
5170471 COA-1001-F Humidity Display, Field-
installed Kit
5170472 COA-1002 CO2 Backup (Tank Switcher),
Factory-installed
5170473 COA-1002-F CO2 Backup (Tank Switcher),
Field-installed
5170474 COA-1004 Reversed Door Swing,
Factory-installed
5170475 COA-1005 Analog Outputs,
Factory-installed
5170476 COA-1005-F Analog Outputs, Field-installed
5170490 COA-1007 N2 Back-up (Tank Switcher),
Factory-installed
5170491 COA-1007-F N2 Back-up (Tank Switcher),
Field-installed
5170419 COA-2018-F Roller Base (50 L)
5170478 COA-2001-F Roller Base (170 L)
5170420 COA-2019-F Roller Base (240 L)
5170421 COA-2020-F Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0”) with
Adjustable Feet (50 L)
5170479 COA-2002-F Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0") with
Adjustable Feet (170 L)
5170422 COA-2021-F Floor Stand 200 mm (8.0”) with
Adjustable Feet (240 L)
5170423 COA-2022-F Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6")
with Casters (50 L)
5170480 COA-2003-F Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6")
with Casters (170 L)
5170424 COA-2023-F Floor Stand 700 mm (27.6”)
with Casters (240 L)
5170489 COA-2004-F 2-units Floor Stand Stacking Kit
(For 170L)
5170999 COA-2042-F 2-units Floor Stand Stacking Kit
(for 240L)
5170481 COA-2005-F
2-Stage Gas Regulator for CO2
/ N2
Choose one of the connectors
below:
1080588 - CGA 320 Connector
(US standard)
1080589 - BP-BS34-#8-NT4
Connector (British standard)
1080590 - G5/8-RH Connector
(China standard)
Item Code Model Code Description
5170425 COA-2024-F Extra Shelf (50 L, stainless steel)
5170327 COA-2007-F Extra Shelf (170 L, stainless
steel)
5170426 COA-2025-F Extra Shelf (240 L, stainless
steel)
5170483 COA-2008-F
Stacking Kit
(one set included with every
unit purchased)
5170329 COA-2010-F
Electronic CO2 Analyzer,
For CO2 / Temp Measurement
(with Temperature Probe)
5170397 COA-2016-F
Electronic CO2 + O2 Analyzer,
For CO2 / O2 / Temperature
Measurement
5170398 COA-2017-F
Electronic CO2 + O2 + RH
Analyzer, For CO2 / O2 / RH /
Temperature Measurement